
X CAMPIONATO XUNTA DE GALICIA DE LANZAMENTOS LONGOS MÁSTER

Proba Cat Marca Atleta Club Nac Data

Disco (2kg) M40 25.68 ANTONIO PRADA RAMOS ADAS CUPA ESP 27/5/1981

Disco (2kg) M45 31.17 ALFREDO QUINTANA GUTIERREZ Club Atletismo Sada ESP 4/7/1978

Disco (2kg) M45 22.06 Manuel Barreiro Gigirey CA Millaraio ESP 15/3/1977

Disco (2kg) M45 21.50 MANUEL BOUZAS JUNQUERA CA Millaraio ESP 6/12/1980

Disco (2kg) M45 Jaime Seijas Fernandez CLUB DEPORTIVO SAN CIPRIAN ESP 5/11/1980

Disco (1,5kg) M50 42.10 FRANCISCO JAVIER GUZMAN ARES Club Atletismo Sada ESP 3/4/1975

Disco (1,5kg) M50 39.27 MANUEL PENAS ROIBAS Club Atletismo Sada ESP 26/2/1973

Disco (1,5kg) M50 30.17 JOSE DOMINGUEZ CABALLERO Atletica a Silva ESP 9/3/1972

Disco (1,5kg) M55 28.17 J. MANUEL NÚÑEZ SÁNCHEZ Atletica a Silva ESP 9/10/1967

Disco (1,5kg) M55 24.33 ALFREDO BLANCO RIOS Atletismo Noia ESP 24/7/1968

Disco (1kg) M60 42.30 JAVIER VITERI FERNANDEZ Atmo. Samertolameu ESP 22/6/1962

Disco (1kg) M60 20.15 JESUS MARIA JOSE RUBIO INTRA CA Santiago ESP 24/12/1964

Disco (1kg) M65 27.57 JULIO ALBERTO ESCALANTE DIEGO Club Atletismo Sada ESP 16/10/1958

Martelo (7,260kg) M45 55.43 PATRICIO WALDEMAR PALMA LAFOURCADE AD Limiactiva CHI 27/10/1978

Martelo (7,260kg) M45 50.65 CRISTOBAL ALMUDI CID Sanysec - Club Ourense Atletismo ESP 2/3/1979

Martelo (7,260kg) M45 22.66 MANUEL BOUZAS JUNQUERA CA Millaraio ESP 6/12/1980

Martelo (7,260kg) M45 18.52 Manuel Barreiro Gigirey CA Millaraio ESP 15/3/1977

Martelo (6kg) M50 57.76 CARLOS ALBERTO ALMUDI CID R.C. Celta ESP 20/1/1974

Martelo (6kg) M50 46.14 SANTIAGO CONDE BAO Marineda Atletico ESP 7/6/1974

Martelo (6kg) M55 40.15 JORGE RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ Atletica a Silva ESP 12/2/1967

Martelo (6kg) M55 26.96 ANTONIO JAVIER PEREIRA SEGADE Atletismo Cuntis ESP 26/2/1967

Martelo (5kg) M65 19.86 JULIO ALBERTO ESCALANTE DIEGO Club Atletismo Sada ESP 16/10/1958

Martelo (3kg) M85 24.06 JOSE MANUEL ALMUDI MARTINEZ R.C. Celta ESP 15/11/1940

Xavelina (800g) M40 33.42 ANTONIO PRADA RAMOS ADAS CUPA ESP 27/5/1981

Xavelina (800g) M45 24.65 Manuel Barreiro Gigirey CA Millaraio ESP 15/3/1977

Xavelina (800g) M45 23.83 MANUEL BOUZAS JUNQUERA CA Millaraio ESP 6/12/1980

Xavelina (800g) M45 ALFREDO QUINTANA GUTIERREZ Club Atletismo Sada ESP 4/7/1978

Xavelina (700g) M50 40.97 JOSE DOMINGUEZ CABALLERO Atletica a Silva ESP 9/3/1972

Xavelina (700g) M50 JAVIER DOMINGUEZ DE LA MAZA-MADRAZO Sanysec - Club Ourense Atletismo ESP 3/12/1973

Xavelina (700g) M55 30.25 ALFREDO BLANCO RIOS Atletismo Noia ESP 24/7/1968

Xavelina (600g) M60 41.33 JAVIER VITERI FERNANDEZ Atmo. Samertolameu ESP 22/6/1962

Xavelina (600g) M65 18.49 JULIO ALBERTO ESCALANTE DIEGO Club Atletismo Sada ESP 16/10/1958

Martelo Pesado (15,88kg) M45 PATRICIO WALDEMAR PALMA LAFOURCADE AD Limiactiva CHI 27/10/1978

Martelo Pesado (11,34kg) M50 18.61 CARLOS ALBERTO ALMUDI CID R.C. Celta ESP 20/1/1974

Martelo Pesado (11,34kg) M50 13.70 SANTIAGO CONDE BAO Marineda Atletico ESP 7/6/1974

Martelo Pesado (11,34kg) M55 9.30 ANTONIO JAVIER PEREIRA SEGADE Atletismo Cuntis ESP 26/2/1967

Martelo Pesado (11,34kg) M55 11.82 JORGE RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ Atletica a Silva ESP 12/2/1967

Martelo Pesado (11,34kg) M55 J. MANUEL NÚÑEZ SÁNCHEZ Atletica a Silva ESP 9/10/1967

Martelo Pesado (5,45kg) M85 9.87 JOSE MANUEL ALMUDI MARTINEZ R.C. Celta ESP 15/11/1940

PERSOAS ADMITIDAS

BAIXAS



X CAMPIONATO XUNTA DE GALICIA DE LANZAMENTOS LONGOS MÁSTER

Proba Cat Marca Atleta Club Nac Data

PERSOAS ADMITIDAS

BAIXAS

Disco (1kg) F35 32.10 ANA RAQUEL REVUELTA PARRA Sanysec - Club Ourense Atletismo ESP 27/7/1987

Disco (1kg) F45 22.96 BEGOÑA BORRAJO CENDON CD La Purisima ESP 15/8/1977

Disco (1kg) F50 19.38 LUCIA DOVAL SANCHEZ Atletica a Silva ESP 7/3/1974

Disco (1kg) F65 17.54 ANA MARIA ABUIN PAZOS Atmo. Samertolameu ESP 6/8/1959

Martelo (4kg) F45 24.27 BEGOÑA BORRAJO CENDON CD La Purisima ESP 15/8/1977

Martelo (3kg) F50 39.28 LORETO BREA GONZALEZ S.G. Pontevedra ESP 7/12/1975

Martelo (3kg) F50 36.10 ELISABETH PAZO BARREIRO Atmo. Samertolameu ESP 30/3/1972

Martelo (3kg) F55 34.97 MYRIAM VÁZQUEZ VÁZQUEZ CD La Purisima ESP 8/8/1970

Martelo (3kg) F55 34.63 MARTA SUREDA GONZALEZ Atmo. Samertolameu ESP 24/3/1970

Martelo (3kg) F60 17.58 MARIA ESTHER BOUSO FUENTECILLA Atmo. Samertolameu ESP 25/4/1961

Martelo (3kg) F65 25.12 ANA MARIA ABUIN PAZOS Atmo. Samertolameu ESP 6/8/1959

Xavelina (600g) F35 30.38 BEATRIZ VITERI BOUSO Atmo. Samertolameu ESP 1/3/1988

Xavelina (500g) F50 27.48 LUCIA DOVAL SANCHEZ Atletica a Silva ESP 7/3/1974

Xavelina (500g) F55 20.72 ANGELES IGLESIAS SANTIAGO CD Pinarium ESP 10/7/1968

Xavelina (500g) F65 21.59 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO Atletica a Silva ESP 20/11/1957

Xavelina (400g) F75 MARÍA LUISA ARMESTO MIGUEL Club Atletismo Sada ESP 2/12/1950

Martelo Pesado (9,08kg) F35 8.98 BEATRIZ VITERI BOUSO Atmo. Samertolameu ESP 1/3/1988

Martelo Pesado (7,260kg) F50 11.55 ELISABETH PAZO BARREIRO Atmo. Samertolameu ESP 30/3/1972

Martelo Pesado (7,260kg) F50 LORETO BREA GONZALEZ S.G. Pontevedra ESP 7/12/1975

Martelo Pesado (7,260kg) F55 10.91 MARTA SUREDA GONZALEZ Atmo. Samertolameu ESP 24/3/1970

Martelo Pesado (7,260kg) F55 10.79 MYRIAM VÁZQUEZ VÁZQUEZ CD La Purisima ESP 8/8/1970

Martelo Pesado (5,45kg) F60 6.23 MARIA ESTHER BOUSO FUENTECILLA Atmo. Samertolameu ESP 25/4/1961

Martelo Pesado (5,45kg) F65 9.30 MARIA DE LOS ANGELES RODRIGUEZ DEL RIO Atletica a Silva ESP 20/11/1957

Martelo Pesado (5,45kg) F65 10.10 ANA MARIA ABUIN PAZOS Atmo. Samertolameu ESP 6/8/1959


